
SR.NO. STUDENT NAME P.R.N.
APPROVAL 

STETUS
REMARK

1 ABHIJIT SUDAM SAWADE 2025014111
T.C./M.C.NOT 

SUBMITTED
OK

2 ABHISHEK SURESH PATIL 2025066300
T.C./M.C.NOT 

SUBMITTED
OK

3 AKANKSHA SADASHIV PALAV 2025005817
T.C./M.C.NOT 

SUBMITTED
OK

4 AKASH RAGHUNATH DHAMANE 2025002632
T.C./M.C.NOT 

SUBMITTED
OK

5 ALKA GAJANAN KHAMKAR 2025059170
T.C./M.C.NOT 

SUBMITTED
OK

6 AMIT BHAGAVAN MESTRI 2025011800
T.C./M.C.NOT 

SUBMITTED
OK

7 AMIT SUBHASH SURYAWANSHI 2025001576
T.C./M.C.NOT 

SUBMITTED
OK

8 AMOL DAMODAR VASEKAR 2025059511
T.C./M.C.NOT 

SUBMITTED
OK

9 ANIKET AMAR MANE 2025029962
T.C./M.C.NOT 

SUBMITTED
OK

10 ANIKET RAMCHANDRA YADAV 2025008466
T.C./M.C.NOT 

SUBMITTED
OK

11 ANJALI ASHOK DHAMANE 2025002634
T.C./M.C.NOT 

SUBMITTED
OK

12 ANKITA BAJIRAO TODKAR 2025002258
T.C./M.C.NOT 

SUBMITTED
OK

13 ARATI KIRAN NAIKE 2025002663
T.C./M.C.NOT 

SUBMITTED
OK

14 ARATI VIKAS MANE 2025003856
T.C./M.C.NOT 

SUBMITTED
OK

15 ARCHANA BAJARANG GARALE 2025059231
T.C./M.C.NOT 

SUBMITTED
OK

16 ARCHANA DILIP PUJARI GURAV 2025010797
T.C./M.C.NOT 

SUBMITTED
OK

17 ARCHANA VITTHAL DAKAVE 2025005066
T.C./M.C.NOT 

SUBMITTED
OK

18 ARIF ABDULGAFFAR MUJAWAR 2025062923
T.C./M.C.NOT 

SUBMITTED
OK

19 ARJUN YASHWANT PATIL 2025031930
T.C./M.C.NOT 

SUBMITTED
OK

20 ARUNA ASHOK DESAI 2025064345
T.C./M.C.NOT 

SUBMITTED
OK

21 ARUNA SHANTINATH PATIL 2025010246
T.C./M.C.NOT 

SUBMITTED
OK

22 ARYA VIKAS KAPASE 2025007664
T.C./M.C.NOT 

SUBMITTED
OK

23 ASHA ANIL MAHANGADE 2025063538
T.C./M.C.NOT 

SUBMITTED
OK

24 ASHISH BHASKAR MANE 2025001465
T.C./M.C.NOT 

SUBMITTED
OK

25 ASHWINI BABAN ERANDE 2025029787
T.C./M.C.NOT 

SUBMITTED
OK

26 ASHWINI JAYVANT BHOI 2025000133
T.C./M.C.NOT 

SUBMITTED
OK

27 BALASAHEB SHIVAJI KAGALKAR 2025066012
T.C./M.C.NOT 

SUBMITTED
OK
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28 BHAGYASHREE SHANKAR VADAR 2025005854
T.C./M.C.NOT 

SUBMITTED
OK

29 BHAGYASHREE VIJAYKUMAR MADIWAL 2025003621
T.C./M.C.NOT 

SUBMITTED
OK

30 BHAGYASHREE VISHNU PATIL 2025064540
T.C./M.C.NOT 

SUBMITTED
OK

31 BHARATI MADHUKAR MANE 2025005019
T.C./M.C.NOT 

SUBMITTED
OK

32 BHUPESH GOPAL CHINTAMANI 2025070789
T.C./M.C.NOT 

SUBMITTED
OK

33 CHAITANYA MILIND PARCHURE 2025000033
T.C./M.C.NOT 

SUBMITTED
OK

34 CHETAN MADHUKAR SARNATH 2025061095
T.C./M.C.NOT 

SUBMITTED
OK

35 DAMYANTI KIRAN JANGALE 2025007125
T.C./M.C.NOT 

SUBMITTED
OK

36 DATTAJI ANANDA MAHADIK 2025006377
T.C./M.C.NOT 

SUBMITTED
OK

37 DEEPAK ANANDA KUMBHAR 2025061313
T.C./M.C.NOT 

SUBMITTED
OK

38 DEEPAK MARUTI KAMBLE 2025066346
T.C./M.C.NOT 

SUBMITTED
OK

39 DEEPAK MARYAPPA PATIL 2025064286
T.C./M.C.NOT 

SUBMITTED
OK

40 DEVSHREE BHARAT INGALE 2025006862
T.C./M.C.NOT 

SUBMITTED
OK

41 DIPALI SHRIKANT BANNE 2025000136
T.C./M.C.NOT 

SUBMITTED
OK

42 DISHA GANESH BORATE 2025004387
T.C./M.C.NOT 

SUBMITTED
OK

43 GAYATRI NATH KULKARNI 2025005796
T.C./M.C.NOT 

SUBMITTED
OK

44 GOPAL ATMARAM WANI 2025002969
T.C./M.C.NOT 

SUBMITTED
OK

45 GURUDEV DIGAMBAR PHALKE 2025029001
T.C./M.C.NOT 

SUBMITTED
OK

46 HARISH RAMAJI KAMBLE 2025064648
T.C./M.C.NOT 

SUBMITTED
OK

47 HARSHITA JITENDRA KAMAT 2025007496
T.C./M.C.NOT 

SUBMITTED
OK

48 JYOTI ASHOK MONE 2025066059
T.C./M.C.NOT 

SUBMITTED
OK

49 JYOTI BAJRANG SAWANT 2025032201
T.C./M.C.NOT 

SUBMITTED
OK

50 KALPANA VIVEK PATIL 2025001958
T.C./M.C.NOT 

SUBMITTED
OK

51 KAPIL GANAPATI CHAVAN 2025005702
T.C./M.C.NOT 

SUBMITTED
OK

52 KARTIK MARUTI GAYAKWAD 2025007442
T.C./M.C.NOT 

SUBMITTED
OK

53 KETAKI DILIP PHALAKE 2025017879
T.C./M.C.NOT 

SUBMITTED
OK

54 KOMAL ABHIJEET KSHIRSAGAR 2025004021
T.C./M.C.NOT 

SUBMITTED
OK

55 KULDIP MACHINDRA BHOSALE 2025006666
T.C./M.C.NOT 

SUBMITTED
OK

56 LALITA SANNAPPA BHAGANALE 2025006124
T.C./M.C.NOT 

SUBMITTED
OK



57 LAXMAN SANTRAM SONAVANE 2025064557
T.C./M.C.NOT 

SUBMITTED
OK

58 MAHADEVI CHANDRAKANT GHUGARE 2025066519
T.C./M.C.NOT 

SUBMITTED
OK

59 MAHESH MARUTI KODAG 2025004362
T.C./M.C.NOT 

SUBMITTED
OK

60 MANASI SANTOSH SAWAIRAM 2025066159
T.C./M.C.NOT 

SUBMITTED
OK

61 MANISHA BABURAO GAIKWAD 2025063802
T.C./M.C.NOT 

SUBMITTED
OK

62 MANISHA MAHADEV GHADAGE 2025062975
T.C./M.C.NOT 

SUBMITTED
OK

63 MANISHA SHUBHAM PATIL 2025007651
T.C./M.C.NOT 

SUBMITTED
OK

64 MAYURI NANA HEBBALKAR 2025002728
T.C./M.C.NOT 

SUBMITTED
OK

65 MEGHA DATTATRAY KADAM 2025007468
T.C./M.C.NOT 

SUBMITTED
OK

66 MEGHA PRAKASH PATIL 2025004941
T.C./M.C.NOT 

SUBMITTED
OK

67 MEGHA VINAYAK UKIRDE 2025003937
T.C./M.C.NOT 

SUBMITTED
OK

68 NAGESH MADAGOND NAIK 2025013580
T.C./M.C.NOT 

SUBMITTED
OK

69 NAZIYA JAVED PATHAN 2025006143
T.C./M.C.NOT 

SUBMITTED
OK

70 NIKHIL NITIN PARKAR 2025000100
T.C./M.C.NOT 

SUBMITTED
OK

71 NILAM ASHOK KATKAR 2025002486
T.C./M.C.NOT 

SUBMITTED
OK

72 NILESH SHRIKANT KASARKAR 2025002929
T.C./M.C.NOT 

SUBMITTED
OK

73 OMKAR SUDAM PATIL 2025002817
T.C./M.C.NOT 

SUBMITTED
OK

74 PALLAVI VIDYESH HATALE 2025006021
T.C./M.C.NOT 

SUBMITTED
OK

75 POOJA KUMAR MANJARE 2025007127
T.C./M.C.NOT 

SUBMITTED
OK

76 POONAM BHIMARAO BHOSALE 2025060302
T.C./M.C.NOT 

SUBMITTED
OK

77 POONAM DASHARATH CHALKE 2025063801
T.C./M.C.NOT 

SUBMITTED
OK

78 PRADNYA LAXMAN GODASE 2025060289
T.C./M.C.NOT 

SUBMITTED
OK

79 PRAGATI SAMBHAJI PATIL 2025007538
T.C./M.C.NOT 

SUBMITTED
OK

80 PRANALI VILAS KAMBALE 2025005124
T.C./M.C.NOT 

SUBMITTED
OK

81 PRANATI HINDURAO SHIVSHARAN 2025007510
T.C./M.C.NOT 

SUBMITTED
OK

82 PRASAD SADASHIV PATIL 2025004485
T.C./M.C.NOT 

SUBMITTED
OK

83 PRASHANT CHANDRASEN SHINDE 2025008729
T.C./M.C.NOT 

SUBMITTED
OK

84 PRASHILA RAMRAO KHUPERKAR 2025004910
T.C./M.C.NOT 

SUBMITTED
OK

85 PRATIBHA PARSHURAM MANE 2025002078
T.C./M.C.NOT 

SUBMITTED
OK



86 PRAVIN TANAJI GHARAL 2025004931
T.C./M.C.NOT 

SUBMITTED
OK

87 PRIYA SAMBHAJI MAGDUM 2025003857
T.C./M.C.NOT 

SUBMITTED
OK

88 PRIYANKA APPASO NAIK 2025031197
T.C./M.C.NOT 

SUBMITTED
OK

89 PRIYANKA BHAGWAN PATIL 2025003554
T.C./M.C.NOT 

SUBMITTED
OK

90 PRIYANKA GAJANAN SAKUNDE 2025063088
T.C./M.C.NOT 

SUBMITTED
OK

91 PRIYANKA NATH KULKARNI 2025004642
T.C./M.C.NOT 

SUBMITTED
OK

92 PRIYANKA NILANJAN SONTAKKE 2025002745
T.C./M.C.NOT 

SUBMITTED
OK

93 PRIYANKA RAMACHANDRA NAIK 2025004466
T.C./M.C.NOT 

SUBMITTED
OK

94 PRIYANKA SANJAY BIRANJE 2025006044
T.C./M.C.NOT 

SUBMITTED
OK

95 PRIYANKA SANJAY RAUT 2025002575
T.C./M.C.NOT 

SUBMITTED
OK

96 PRIYANKA SUHAS KHARAT 2025000417
T.C./M.C.NOT 

SUBMITTED
OK

97 PRIYANKA VIJAY PATIL 2025000031
T.C./M.C.NOT 

SUBMITTED
OK

98 PRUTHVIRAJ TANAJI SAWANT 2025005113
T.C./M.C.NOT 

SUBMITTED
OK

99 PUJA ARJUN DEWARDE 2025000015
T.C./M.C.NOT 

SUBMITTED
OK

100 PUSHPA BHAGAWAN MOHITE 2025005736
T.C./M.C.NOT 

SUBMITTED
OK

101 PUSHPA BHAGWAN PAWAR 2025005940
T.C./M.C.NOT 

SUBMITTED
OK

102 RAHUL GANPATI PATIL 2025059288
T.C./M.C.NOT 

SUBMITTED
OK

103 RAHUL SAKHARAM THANEKAR 2025000131
T.C./M.C.NOT 

SUBMITTED
OK

104 RASIKA RAMCHANDRA SHINDE 2025003550
T.C./M.C.NOT 

SUBMITTED
OK

105 ROHIT VIJAY BABAR 2025064484
T.C./M.C.NOT 

SUBMITTED
OK

106 RUPALI KISHOR GHORPADE 2025016057
T.C./M.C.NOT 

SUBMITTED
OK

107 RUPALI RAMDAS MALI 2025002353
T.C./M.C.NOT 

SUBMITTED
OK

108 RUTUJA HANMANT KADAM 2025005990
T.C./M.C.NOT 

SUBMITTED
OK

109 RUTUJA NAVNATH MOHITE 2025005820
T.C./M.C.NOT 

SUBMITTED
OK

110 SACHIDANAND JAYWANTRAO TIKEKAR 2025007459
T.C./M.C.NOT 

SUBMITTED
OK

111 SACHIN SURESH KUMBHAR 2025029786
T.C./M.C.NOT 

SUBMITTED
OK

112 SAI GORAKH BHASKAR 2025001845
T.C./M.C.NOT 

SUBMITTED
OK

113 SAKSHI JAGANNATH PATIL 2025000549
T.C./M.C.NOT 

SUBMITTED
OK

114 SAMPANN SARJERAO MALAVI 2025062897
T.C./M.C.NOT 

SUBMITTED
OK



115 SAMRUDHI SHIVAJI KHADE 2025002904
T.C./M.C.NOT 

SUBMITTED
OK

116 SANDEEP PRAKASH DHAWARE 2025063884
T.C./M.C.NOT 

SUBMITTED
OK

117 SANDESH ANANT GOSAVI 2025064350
T.C./M.C.NOT 

SUBMITTED
OK

118 SANDESH SURESH PATIL 2025064444
T.C./M.C.NOT 

SUBMITTED
OK

119 SANDHYARANI AMIT BORATE 2025059542
T.C./M.C.NOT 

SUBMITTED
OK

120 SANDIP VITTHAL KARANDE 2025063810
T.C./M.C.NOT 

SUBMITTED
OK

121 SANIKA SHAHAJI GHATAGE 2025039402
T.C./M.C.NOT 

SUBMITTED
OK

122 SANJIVANI AMOL KAMBLE 2025005179
T.C./M.C.NOT 

SUBMITTED
OK

123 SANKET SARJERAO GHOLAP 2025006368
T.C./M.C.NOT 

SUBMITTED
OK

124 SANTOSH PANDURANG CHOUGALE 2025007432
T.C./M.C.NOT 

SUBMITTED
OK

125 SARITA SHIVAJI GAIKWAD 2025004056
T.C./M.C.NOT 

SUBMITTED
OK

126 SAROJANI KRISHNA PATIL 2025064100
T.C./M.C.NOT 

SUBMITTED
OK

127 SAYALI SARJERAO PATOLE 2025000098
T.C./M.C.NOT 

SUBMITTED
OK

128 SEEMA PANDARUNG PATIL 2025061310
T.C./M.C.NOT 

SUBMITTED
OK

129 SEEMA THALU SURYAVANSHI 2025002714
T.C./M.C.NOT 

SUBMITTED
OK

130 SHAILESH VASANT UMBARKAR 2025064232
T.C./M.C.NOT 

SUBMITTED
OK

131 SHAMA SAINATH DIVEKAR 2025005688
T.C./M.C.NOT 

SUBMITTED
OK

132 SHILPARANI BABASO NAIK 2025003910
T.C./M.C.NOT 

SUBMITTED
OK

133 SHITAL ASHOK SHINDE 2025006132
T.C./M.C.NOT 

SUBMITTED
OK

134 SHITAL SHAHAJI PAWAR 2025060905
T.C./M.C.NOT 

SUBMITTED
OK

135 SHIVAJI RANGRAO PATIL 2025002746
T.C./M.C.NOT 

SUBMITTED
OK

136 SHRIKANT SHALIGRAM KALAMKAR 2025001184
T.C./M.C.NOT 

SUBMITTED
OK

137 SHRUTIKA SHRINIVAS TALEKAR 2025002264
T.C./M.C.NOT 

SUBMITTED
OK

138 SMITA VAIBHAV MANE 2025059249
T.C./M.C.NOT 

SUBMITTED
OK

139 SNEHA DILIP KHOBRAGADE 2025031203
T.C./M.C.NOT 

SUBMITTED
OK

140 SNEHAL AMIT SARDESAI 2025001151
T.C./M.C.NOT 

SUBMITTED
OK

141 SNEHAL VILAS JADHAV 2025062658
T.C./M.C.NOT 

SUBMITTED
OK

142 SONALI ANIL KATARE 2025063786
T.C./M.C.NOT 

SUBMITTED
OK

143 SONALI ASHOK DHAMANE 2025002804
T.C./M.C.NOT 

SUBMITTED
OK



144 SONALI MOHAN JAGADALE 2025007126
T.C./M.C.NOT 

SUBMITTED
OK

145 SOURAV DATTATRAY MAHANGADE 2025064141
T.C./M.C.NOT 

SUBMITTED
OK

146 SUJATA DEVIDAS MASAL 2025060914
T.C./M.C.NOT 

SUBMITTED
OK

147 SUJATA RAJU CHAVAN 2025002705
T.C./M.C.NOT 

SUBMITTED
OK

148 SUMAN SATAPPA PATIL 2025061632
T.C./M.C.NOT 

SUBMITTED
OK

149 SUMIT SUNIL MORE 2025062799
T.C./M.C.NOT 

SUBMITTED
OK

150 SUNIL VILAS SALUNKHE 2025003032
T.C./M.C.NOT 

SUBMITTED
OK

151 SUNITA BALU HAVLDAR 2025003813
T.C./M.C.NOT 

SUBMITTED
OK

152 SUNITA SAKHARAM CHOUGULE 2025004558
T.C./M.C.NOT 

SUBMITTED
OK

153 SUPRIYA HANMANT KALE 2025005803
T.C./M.C.NOT 

SUBMITTED
OK

154 SURAJ ANAND GAWADE 2025006066
T.C./M.C.NOT 

SUBMITTED
OK

155 SURAJ SHRIKANT NARVEKAR 2025002936
T.C./M.C.NOT 

SUBMITTED
OK

156 SUREKHA VILAS SHINDE 2025007658
T.C./M.C.NOT 

SUBMITTED
OK

157 SWAPNAJA RAJENDER BHAKARE 2025002568
T.C./M.C.NOT 

SUBMITTED
OK

158 SWAPNIL BABURAO ANKALE 2025060251
T.C./M.C.NOT 

SUBMITTED
OK

159 SWARUP RAGHUNATH PATIL 2025066338
T.C./M.C.NOT 

SUBMITTED
OK

160 SWATI BABASO GALATGE 2025065406
T.C./M.C.NOT 

SUBMITTED
OK

161 TEJAL VITTHAL JADHAV 2025004467
T.C./M.C.NOT 

SUBMITTED
OK

162 TUSHAR VIJAY PATIL 2025060897
T.C./M.C.NOT 

SUBMITTED
OK

163 UMERAH SAROSH SHAIKH 2025061076
T.C./M.C.NOT 

SUBMITTED
OK

164 VAIBHAV BHIKAJI ASWALE 2025009946
T.C./M.C.NOT 

SUBMITTED
OK

165 VAIBHAV SHIVAJI KHATKAR 2025007253
T.C./M.C.NOT 

SUBMITTED
OK

166 VAISHNAVI EKNATH PAWAR 2025005079
T.C./M.C.NOT 

SUBMITTED
OK

167 VANITA BHIMRAO KAMBLE 2025066661
T.C./M.C.NOT 

SUBMITTED
OK

168 VENUTAI AMRUTA BONDE 2025031478
T.C./M.C.NOT 

SUBMITTED
OK

169 VIJAY VASANT JAMBILKAR 2025002527
T.C./M.C.NOT 

SUBMITTED
OK

170 VIKAS DHONDIRAM KALE 2025064123
T.C./M.C.NOT 

SUBMITTED
OK

171 VIKAS VITTHAL SHELAR 2025064150
T.C./M.C.NOT 

SUBMITTED
OK

172 VINAYAK MALLIKARJUN ITANGI 2025001967
T.C./M.C.NOT 

SUBMITTED
OK



173 VINAYAK MARUTI KHOT 2025002546
T.C./M.C.NOT 

SUBMITTED
OK

174 VISHAL SUDHIR KADAM 2025062903
T.C./M.C.NOT 

SUBMITTED
OK

175 VISHVAJEET VILAS GAIKWAD 2025003018
T.C./M.C.NOT 

SUBMITTED
OK

176 VISHWARAJ VILAS SALOKHE 2025005833
T.C./M.C.NOT 

SUBMITTED
OK


